
8. intern. Jugendturnier

Elversberg, 28.04.2007

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

54kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Marius Backes KSV Eppelborn
3:15

02
SS 4:0

53
 1  5  0  8 0 4.II

2 Domenic Poth AV Reilingen
SS 9:4

51
SS 3:0

54
SS 3:0

53
 3 15  0 15 0 2.I

3 Robin-Joshua Lambert RSV Spiesen-Elversberg
SS 15:9

54
1:25

01
0:37

02
 1  5  0 15 0 6.III

4 Artur Kokoev KSV 05 Worms
3:15

03
0:18

02
 0  0  0  9 0 7.

Pool B

1 Zeigermann Dominic WKG Metternich/Rübenach
1:35

02
SS 5:1

53
 1  5  0  5 0 3.II

2 Christoph Schwarz KSV Köllerbach
SS 9:0

51
AS 0:0

54
SS 2:0

53
 3 15  0 11 1 1.I

3 Skhembim Qullaku RSV Spiesen-Elversberg
AS 0:0

54
1:21

01
0:16

02
 1  5  0  1 0 5.III

4 Philippe Giesen KV Riegelsberg
0:10

03
0:10

02
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Domenic Poth - Robin-Joshua Lambert

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Christoph Schwarz - Skhembim Qullaku

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Robin-Joshua Lambert RSV Spiesen-Elversberg 0 6.01:45

Pool B 3 Skhembim Qullaku RSV Spiesen-Elversberg 5 5.SS 0:5

Pool A 1 Marius Backes KSV Eppelborn 0 4.00:30

Pool B 1 Zeigermann Dominic WKG Metternich/Rübenach 5 3.SS 0:4

Pool A 2 Domenic Poth AV Reilingen 0 2.00:16

Pool B 2 Christoph Schwarz KSV Köllerbach 5 1.SS 0:2
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